
Unofficial List 
Candidates for State Senate for General Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
1 Michael L. Testa Jr. Republican testaforsenate@gmail.com
1 Charles R. Laspata Democrat CharlesLaspata@gmail.com
2 Vince Polistina Republican polistinaforsenate@gmail.com
2 Caren Fitzpatrick Democrat caren@carenfitzpatrick.com 
2 Shawn Peck Libertarian Party shawnpeck@njlp.org
3 Edward Durr Republican edward-durr@yahoo.com
3 John J. Burzichelli Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
4 Paul D. Moriarty Democrat njld4democrats@gmail.com
4 Christopher W. Del Borrello Republican chrisdel83@yahoo.com
4 Giuseppe Costanzo Conservatives South Jersey Gcostanzo9@gmail.com
5 Nilsa Cruz-Perez Democrat 5thdistrictnj@gmail.com
5 Clyde E. Cook Republican Betterlifemin07@gmail.com
5 Mohammad Kabir Rights Tranquility Peace kabirbooks@gmail.com
6 James Beach Democrat thebeachs@comcast.net
6 Mark Doogan Republican Dooganmtd@gmail.com 
7 Troy E. Singleton Democrat troy1914@yahoo.com
7 James A. Fazzone Republican jafazzone@yahoo.com
8 Latham Tiver Republican Tiversl@comcast.net
8 Gaye Burton Democrat burtongaye46@gmail.com
9 Carmen F. Amato Jr. Republican carmenamatofornjsenate@gmail.com
9 Gabriel Franco Democrat hello@francoforsenate.com

10 Jim Holzapfel Republican JWHolzapfel@comcast.net
10 Jeff J. Horn Democrat jeffjhorn@gmail.com
11 Vin Gopal Democrat info@vingopal.com
11 Stephen Dnistrian Republican stevednistrian@gmail.com
11 Karen Zaletel NJ Patriot Party karenzaletel@gmail.com
12 Owen Henry Republican owenehenry57@gmail.com
12 Brandon A. Rose Democrat njbrandonrose@gmail.com
12 Nina Jochnowitz No Slogan Filed jochnowitz4LD12@gmail.com
13 Declan O'Scanlon Republican declan@fsdenterprises.com
13 Lucille LoSapio Democrat llosapio@mac.com
14 Linda R. Greenstein Democrat lrgreenstein@comcast.net
14 Patricia "Pat" Johnson Republican Patjohnson4nj@gmail.com
15 Shirley Turner Democrat senturner@comcast.net
15 Roger R. Locandro Republican Locandro@aol.com
16 Andrew Zwicker Democrat azwicker16@gmail.com
16 Michael Pappas Republican xnjrep@gmail.com
16 Richard J. Byrne Libertarian Party rich@eehot.com
17 Bob Smith Democrat bsmith@bobsmithandassociates.com
17 William P. Mikita Jr. Republican campaign@district17gop.org
18 Patrick J. Diegnan Jr. Democrat patrickdiegnan@gmail.com
18 Neal Shah Republican votefornealshah@gmail.com
19 Joseph F. Vitale Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Maria Garcia Republican amarige1960@yahoo.com
20 Joseph Cryan Democrat jcryan46@gmail.com
20 Carmen Bucco Republican cbucco@carmenbucco.com
21 Jon Bramnick Republican NJLD21Team@gmail.com
21 Matt Marino Democrat matthew.f.marino@icloud.com
22 Nicholas P. Scutari Democrat nickscutarinj@gmail.com
22 William H. Michelson Republican whmichelson@gmail.com
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23 Douglas Steinhardt Republican dsteinhardt@floriolaw.com
23 Denise King Democrat Deniselistens@mail.com
24 F. Parker Space Republican NJ24Legislators@gmail.com
24 Edmund Khanoo Democrat ekhanoo@hotmail.com
25 Anthony M. Bucco Republican abucco@murphymckeonlaw.com
25 Christine Clarke Democrat info@clarkeforsenate.com
26 Joseph Pennacchio Republican joe@senatorjoe.com
26 Joan Waks Democrat joanwaks@aol.com
27 John F. McKeon Democrat jmckeon@hkmpp.com
27 Michael D. Byrne Republican michaeldbyrne@gmail.com
28 Renee C. Burgess Democrat renee98burgess@yahoo.com
29 M. Teresa Ruiz Democrat senatorruiz@gmail.com
29 Maritza Mathews Republican majb1002@gmail.com
29 Pablo Olivera Labour Party polivera2022@gmail.com
30 Robert W. Singer Republican porbar92@aol.com
30 Stephen Dobbins Democrat info@flipld30.com
31 Angela V. McKnight Democrat mcknightforsenate@gmail.com
31 Luis Soto Republican Vote4LSoto@gmail.com
32 Raj Mukherji Democrat info@electraj.com
32 Ilyas Mohammed Republican pmc.ilyasmohammed@gmail.com
33 Brian P. Stack Democrat senatorbrianpstack@gmail.com
33 Joanne Kuniansky Socialist Workers Party njswpcampaign@gmail.com
34 Britnee N. Timberlake Democrat ElectTimberlake@gmail.com
34 Joseph Belnome Republican email@joebelnome.com
35 Nelida Pou Democrat nelliepou4senate@gmail.com
35 Christopher Faustino Republican cfaustino@hotmail.com
36 Paul A. Sarlo Democrat sensarlonj@gmail.com
36 Chris Auriemma Republican iraqvet72@gmail.com
37 Gordon M. Johnson Democrat JohnsonforSenate37@gmail.com
37 Dierdre G. Paul Republican Dierdre4d37@gmail.com
38 Joseph A. Lagana Democrat JaLagana1@gmail.com
38 Micheline B. Attieh Republican 4diamondTRANS@gmail.com
39 Holly Schepisi Republican hschepisi@yahoo.com
39 Jodi A. Murphy Democrat JodiMurphyD39@gmail.com
40 Kristin M. Corrado Republican kristin@corrado.law
40 Jennifer Ehrentraut Democrat jcn.ehrentraut@gmail.com
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